
Deconectari programate Floresti - 27.10.2025-31.10.2025

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

27-10-2025
08:00:00

27-10-2025
16:00:00

OR.FLORESTI,S.VARVAREUCA. PT111FR20 Reparatia curente
LEA 10
kV

27-10-2025
08:00:00

27-10-2025
16:00:00

OR.FLORESTI,S.VARVAREUCA. PT185FR20 Reparatia curente
LEA 10
kV

27-10-2025
08:00:00

27-10-2025
16:00:00

OR.FLORESTI,S.VARVAREUCA. PT185FR20 Reparatia curente
PT-
10/0.4
KV

27-10-2025
08:00:00

27-10-2025
16:00:00

OR.FLORESTI,S.VARVAREUCA. PT186FR20 Reparatia curente
LEA 10
kV

27-10-2025
08:00:00

27-10-2025
16:00:00

OR.FLORESTI,S.VARVAREUCA. PT246FR20 Reparatia curente
LEA 10
kV

27-10-2025
08:00:00

27-10-2025
16:00:00

OR.FLORESTI,S.VARVAREUCA. PT246FR20 Reparatia curente
PT-
10/0.4
KV

27-10-2025
08:00:00

27-10-2025
16:00:00

OR.FLORESTI,S.VARVAREUCA. PT27FR20 Reparatia curente
LEA 10
kV

27-10-2025
08:00:00

27-10-2025
16:00:00

OR.FLORESTI,S.VARVAREUCA. PT27FR20 Reparatia curente
PT-
10/0.4
KV

27-10-2025
08:00:00

27-10-2025
16:00:00

OR.FLORESTI,S.VARVAREUCA. PT41FR20 Reparatia curente
LEA 10
kV

27-10-2025
08:00:00

27-10-2025
16:00:00

OR.FLORESTI,S.VARVAREUCA. PT41FR20 Reparatia curente
PT-
10/0.4
KV

27-10-2025
08:00:00

27-10-2025
16:00:00

S.TRIFANESTI PT569IL1F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0,4
kV

27-10-2025
08:00:00

27-10-2025
12:00:00

S.TEMELIUTI PT700VT14F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0,4
kV

27-10-2025
12:30:00

27-10-2025
16:00:00

S.TEMELIUTI PT700VT14F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0,4
kV

28-10-2025
07:30:00

28-10-2025
19:30:00

S.CUNICEA STR. SVETLAIA PODGORNAIA
PROSIOLOCNAIA ZAPOROJSCAIA POLTAVSCAIA
COTOVSCOGO ODESCAIA COSEVOGO MATVEEVSCAIA
PUGACIOVA SOVETSCAIA GOSPITALINAIA CARL-
MARCS CHIEVSCAIA PUSCHINA CUZNECINAIA

PT637CG15F3 Investitii
LEA 0,4
kV

28-10-2025
08:00:00

28-10-2025
16:00:00

S.TEMELIUTI PT700VT14F3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0,4
kV

28-10-2025
08:00:00

28-10-2025
12:00:00

OR.FLORESTI,STR.
FLORILOR,MACARENCO,BUL.VICTORIEI

PT81FR24

Executarea
prescriptiilor
emise de DSE
ANRE

PT-
10/0.4
KV

28-10-2025
08:00:00

28-10-2025
16:00:00

S.COTIUJENII MARI PT907CJ11F3
Demontarea dupa
reconstructie
LEA10/04

LEA 0,4
kV

28-10-2025
08:30:00

28-10-2025
12:00:00

S. ROGOJENI PT888CJ4 Reparatia curente
PT-
10/0.4
KV

28-10-2025
12:30:00

28-10-2025
16:00:00

O.FLORESTI PT102FR11

Executarea
prescriptiilor
emise de DSE
ANRE

PT-
10/0.4
KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii DenumireaPT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

28-10-2025
12:30:00

28-10-2025
16:00:00

S.DOMULGENI PT917GN2 Reparatia curente
PT-
10/0.4
KV

29-10-2025
07:30:00

29-10-2025
19:30:00

S.CUNICEA STR. SVETLAIA PODGORNAIA
PROSIOLOCNAIA ZAPOROJSCAIA POLTAVSCAIA
COTOVSCOGO ODESCAIA COSEVOGO MATVEEVSCAIA
PUGACIOVA SOVETSCAIA GOSPITALINAIA CARL-
MARCS CHIEVSCAIA PUSCHINA CUZNECINAIA

PT637CG15F1 Investitii
LEA 0,4
kV

29-10-2025
07:30:00

29-10-2025
19:30:00

S.CUNICEA STR. SVETLAIA PODGORNAIA
PROSIOLOCNAIA ZAPOROJSCAIA POLTAVSCAIA
COTOVSCOGO ODESCAIA COSEVOGO MATVEEVSCAIA
PUGACIOVA SOVETSCAIA GOSPITALINAIA CARL-
MARCS CHIEVSCAIA PUSCHINA CUZNECINAIA

PT637CG15F3 Investitii
LEA 0,4
kV

29-10-2025
08:00:00

29-10-2025
16:00:00

OR.FLORESTI PT110FR1
Strunirea
conductorilor

LEA 10
kV

29-10-2025
08:00:00

29-10-2025
16:00:00

OR.FLORESTI PT143FR1
Strunirea
conductorilor

LEA 10
kV

29-10-2025
08:00:00

29-10-2025
16:00:00

OR.FLORESTI PT202FR1
Strunirea
conductorilor

LEA 10
kV

29-10-2025
08:00:00

29-10-2025
16:00:00

OR.FLORESTI PT202FR1 Reparatia curente
PT-
10/0.4
KV

29-10-2025
08:00:00

29-10-2025
16:00:00

OR.FLORESTI PT217FR1
Strunirea
conductorilor

LEA 10
kV

29-10-2025
08:00:00

29-10-2025
16:00:00

OR.FLORESTI PT295FR1
Strunirea
conductorilor

LEA 10
kV

29-10-2025
08:00:00

29-10-2025
16:00:00

OR.FLORESTI PT302FR1
Strunirea
conductorilor

LEA 10
kV

29-10-2025
08:00:00

29-10-2025
16:00:00

S.GURA CAINARULUI PT35GCN6F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0,4
kV

29-10-2025
08:00:00

29-10-2025
16:00:00

OR.FLORESTI PT394FR1
Strunirea
conductorilor

LEA 10
kV

29-10-2025
08:00:00

29-10-2025
16:00:00

OR.FLORESTI PT394FR1 Reparatia curente
PT-
10/0.4
KV

29-10-2025
08:00:00

29-10-2025
16:00:00

OR.FLORESTI PT395FR1
Strunirea
conductorilor

LEA 10
kV

29-10-2025
08:00:00

29-10-2025
16:00:00

OR.FLORESTI PT63FR1
Strunirea
conductorilor

LEA 10
kV

29-10-2025
08:00:00

29-10-2025
16:00:00

OR.FLORESTI PT63FR1 Reparatia curente
PT-
10/0.4
KV

29-10-2025
08:00:00

29-10-2025
12:00:00

S.TEMELIUTI PT701VT14F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0,4
kV

29-10-2025
08:00:00

29-10-2025
16:00:00

OR.FLORESTI PT78FR1
Strunirea
conductorilor

LEA 10
kV

29-10-2025
08:00:00

29-10-2025
16:00:00

S.COTIUJENII MARI PT907CJ11F2
Demontarea dupa
reconstructie
LEA10/04

LEA 0,4
kV

29-10-2025
08:00:00

29-10-2025
16:00:00

OR.FLORESTI PT97FR1
Strunirea
conductorilor

LEA 10
kV

29-10-2025
08:00:00

29-10-2025
16:00:00

OR.FLORESTI PT99FR1
Strunirea
conductorilor

LEA 10
kV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii DenumireaPT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

29-10-2025
08:00:00

29-10-2025
16:00:00

OR.FLORESTI PT99FR1 Reparatia curente
PT-
10/0.4
KV

29-10-2025
12:30:00

29-10-2025
16:00:00

S.TEMELIUTI PT701VT14F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0,4
kV

30-10-2025
07:30:00

30-10-2025
19:30:00

S.CUNICEA STR. SVETLAIA PODGORNAIA
PROSIOLOCNAIA ZAPOROJSCAIA POLTAVSCAIA
COTOVSCOGO ODESCAIA COSEVOGO MATVEEVSCAIA
PUGACIOVA SOVETSCAIA GOSPITALINAIA CARL-
MARCS CHIEVSCAIA PUSCHINA CUZNECINAIA

PT637CG15F1 Investitii
LEA 0,4
kV

30-10-2025
07:30:00

30-10-2025
19:30:00

S.CUNICEA STR. SVETLAIA PODGORNAIA
PROSIOLOCNAIA ZAPOROJSCAIA POLTAVSCAIA
COTOVSCOGO ODESCAIA COSEVOGO MATVEEVSCAIA
PUGACIOVA SOVETSCAIA GOSPITALINAIA CARL-
MARCS CHIEVSCAIA PUSCHINA CUZNECINAIA

PT637CG15F3 Investitii
LEA 0,4
kV

30-10-2025
08:00:00

30-10-2025
16:00:00

S.SEVIROVA PT506IL1F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0,4
kV

30-10-2025
08:00:00

30-10-2025
16:00:00

O.FLORESTI STR. LUCEAFARULUI MIHAI EMINESCU 8
MARTIE DOINA SOLTISA ION SOLTIS BELEAEVA PACII
ALEXANDRU BASARAB MOLDOVA MARIA CEBOTARI D.
VODA LUCEAFARUL STR-LA 8 MARTIE

PT64FR5F2
Strunirea
conductorilor

LEA 0,4
kV

30-10-2025
08:00:00

30-10-2025
11:30:00

O.FLORESTI STR. DECEBAL BARBA-LAUTARU P. HAJDEU
LIVIU DAMIAN BOGDAN PETRICEICU HASDEU

PT6FR23

Executarea
prescriptiilor
emise de DSE
ANRE

PT-
10/0.4
KV

30-10-2025
08:00:00

30-10-2025
16:00:00

S.TEMELIUTI PT736VT14F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0,4
kV

30-10-2025
08:30:00

30-10-2025
12:00:00

S.POHARNA PT801CJ4 Reparatia curente
PT-
10/0.4
KV

30-10-2025
12:00:00

30-10-2025
16:00:00

O.FLORESTI PT211FR11 Reparatia curente
PT-
10/0.4
KV

30-10-2025
12:30:00

30-10-2025
16:00:00

S.POHARNA PT807CJ4 Reparatia curente
PT-
10/0.4
KV

31-10-2025
07:30:00

31-10-2025
19:30:00

S.CUNICEA STR. MESTERILOR VLADIMIR MAIAKOVSKI
PROSIOLOCNAIA MATVEEVSCAIA PUGACIOVA
SOVETSCAIA STEPANOVSCAIA SCOLINAIA CARL-
MARCS

PT622CG15F1 Investitii
LEA 0,4
kV

31-10-2025
07:30:00

31-10-2025
19:30:00

S.CUNICEA STR. MESTERILOR VLADIMIR MAIAKOVSKI
PROSIOLOCNAIA MATVEEVSCAIA PUGACIOVA
SOVETSCAIA STEPANOVSCAIA SCOLINAIA CARL-
MARCS

PT622CG15F2 Investitii
LEA 0,4
kV

31-10-2025
07:30:00

31-10-2025
19:30:00

S.CUNICEA STR. SVETLAIA PODGORNAIA
PROSIOLOCNAIA ZAPOROJSCAIA POLTAVSCAIA
COTOVSCOGO ODESCAIA COSEVOGO MATVEEVSCAIA
PUGACIOVA SOVETSCAIA GOSPITALINAIA CARL-
MARCS CHIEVSCAIA PUSCHINA CUZNECINAIA

PT637CG15F1 Investitii
LEA 0,4
kV

31-10-2025
07:30:00

31-10-2025
19:30:00

S.CUNICEA STR. SVETLAIA PODGORNAIA
PROSIOLOCNAIA ZAPOROJSCAIA POLTAVSCAIA
COTOVSCOGO ODESCAIA COSEVOGO MATVEEVSCAIA
PUGACIOVA SOVETSCAIA GOSPITALINAIA CARL-
MARCS CHIEVSCAIA PUSCHINA CUZNECINAIA

PT637CG15F2 Investitii
LEA 0,4
kV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii DenumireaPT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

31-10-2025
07:30:00

31-10-2025
19:30:00

S.CUNICEA STR. SVETLAIA PODGORNAIA
PROSIOLOCNAIA ZAPOROJSCAIA POLTAVSCAIA
COTOVSCOGO ODESCAIA COSEVOGO MATVEEVSCAIA
PUGACIOVA SOVETSCAIA GOSPITALINAIA CARL-
MARCS CHIEVSCAIA PUSCHINA CUZNECINAIA

PT637CG15F3 Investitii
LEA 0,4
kV

31-10-2025
08:00:00

31-10-2025
12:00:00

O.FLORESTI STR. TCACI PT28FR6 Reparatia curente
LEC
10KV

31-10-2025
08:00:00

31-10-2025
12:00:00

O.FLORESTI STR. DIMITRIE CANTEMIR VLADIMIR
MAIAKOVSKI MAIACOVSCOGO LIVIU DAMIAN M.
COGILNICEANU T.CIOBANU A. RUSO A. PLAMADEALA E.
BUCOV ALECU RUSSO

PT294FR23

Executarea
prescriptiilor
emise de DSE
ANRE

PT-
10/0.4
KV

31-10-2025
08:00:00

31-10-2025
12:00:00

S.BAHRINESTI PT388FR18F3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0,4
kV

31-10-2025
08:00:00

31-10-2025
12:00:00

S.BAHRINESTI PT390FR18F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0,4
kV

31-10-2025
08:00:00

31-10-2025
12:00:00

O.FLORESTI STR. TCACI PT45FR6 Reparatia curente
LEC
10KV

31-10-2025
08:00:00

31-10-2025
16:00:00

S.TEMELIUTI PT702VT14F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0,4
kV

31-10-2025
08:30:00

31-10-2025
16:00:00

S. ZAGORNA,S. RECESTI,S. DOBRUSA. PT809CJ9

Executarea
prescriptiilor
emise de DSE
ANRE

LEA 10
kV

31-10-2025
08:30:00

31-10-2025
16:00:00

S. ZAGORNA,S. RECESTI,S. DOBRUSA. PT810CJ9

Executarea
prescriptiilor
emise de DSE
ANRE

LEA 10
kV

31-10-2025
08:30:00

31-10-2025
16:00:00

S. ZAGORNA,S. RECESTI,S. DOBRUSA. PT841CJ9

Executarea
prescriptiilor
emise de DSE
ANRE

LEA 10
kV

31-10-2025
08:30:00

31-10-2025
16:00:00

S. ZAGORNA,S. RECESTI,S. DOBRUSA. PT844CJ9

Executarea
prescriptiilor
emise de DSE
ANRE

LEA 10
kV

31-10-2025
08:30:00

31-10-2025
16:00:00

S. ZAGORNA,S. RECESTI,S. DOBRUSA. PT845CJ9

Executarea
prescriptiilor
emise de DSE
ANRE

LEA 10
kV

31-10-2025
08:30:00

31-10-2025
16:00:00

S. ZAGORNA,S. RECESTI,S. DOBRUSA. PT849CJ9

Executarea
prescriptiilor
emise de DSE
ANRE

LEA 10
kV

31-10-2025
08:30:00

31-10-2025
16:00:00

S. ZAGORNA,S. RECESTI,S. DOBRUSA. PT850CJ9

Executarea
prescriptiilor
emise de DSE
ANRE

LEA 10
kV

31-10-2025
08:30:00

31-10-2025
16:00:00

S. ZAGORNA,S. RECESTI,S. DOBRUSA. PT853CJ9

Executarea
prescriptiilor
emise de DSE
ANRE

LEA 10
kV

31-10-2025
08:30:00

31-10-2025
16:00:00

S. ZAGORNA,S. RECESTI,S. DOBRUSA. PT863CJ9

Executarea
prescriptiilor
emise de DSE
ANRE

LEA 10
kV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii DenumireaPT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

31-10-2025
08:30:00

31-10-2025
16:00:00

S. ZAGORNA,S. RECESTI,S. DOBRUSA. PT920CJ9

Executarea
prescriptiilor
emise de DSE
ANRE

LEA 10
kV

31-10-2025
12:30:00

31-10-2025
16:00:00

O.FLORESTI STR. MIHAI EMINESCU NICOLAE TCACENCO
AL. CEL BUN DECEBAL A. RUSO RENASTERII
IZVOARELOR ALECU RUSSO

PT143FR1

Executarea
prescriptiilor
emise de DSE
ANRE

PT-
10/0.4
KV

31-10-2025
12:30:00

31-10-2025
16:00:00

O.FLORESTI PT208FR11 Reparatia curente
LEC
10KV

31-10-2025
12:30:00

31-10-2025
16:00:00

O.FLORESTI PT226FR11 Reparatia curente
LEC
10KV

31-10-2025
12:30:00

31-10-2025
16:00:00

S.BAHRINESTI PT388FR18F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0,4
kV

31-10-2025
12:30:00

31-10-2025
16:00:00

S.BAHRINESTI PT390FR18F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0,4
kV


